



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14156

Counties: MERCER

Letting Date: November 25, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 156

Project(s): NHP-C00S(643)

Contract Time: 11/17/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12

Line No / Item ID		(1) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	151006M	1.000	60,000.00000	60,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL					
0004	153003P	(1)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS					
0005	153006P	5.000	100.00000	500.00	625.00000	3,125.00	
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	U					
0006	153012P	600.000	1.00000	600.00	62.00000	37,200.00	
	TRAINEES	HOUR					
0007	154003P	(1)	514,669.05000	514,669.05	550,000.00000	550,000.00	
	MOBILIZATION	LS					
0015	159003M	54.000	50.00000	2,700.00	62.00000	3,348.00	
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14156

Counties: MERCER

Letting Date: November 25, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 156

Project(s): NHP-C00S(643)

Contract Time: 11/17/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12

Line No / Item ID		(1) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0016	159006M 200.000 DRUM U	25.00000	5,000.00	62.00000	12,400.00		
0017	159009M 400.000 TRAFFIC CONE U	5.00000	2,000.00	31.00000	12,400.00		
0018	159012M 940.000 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SF	7.00000	6,580.00	12.00000	11,280.00		
0019	159021P 3,180.000 CONSTRUCTION BARRIER CURB LF	77.00000	244,860.00	62.00000	197,160.00		
0020	159030M 2.000 PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN U	16,000.00000	32,000.00	625.00000	1,250.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14156

Counties: MERCER

Letting Date: November 25, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 156

Project(s): NHP-C00S(643)

Contract Time: 11/17/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12

Line No / Item ID		(1) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0021	159054M 8.000 U TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 14 MODULES	7,500.00000	60,000.00	2,500.00000	20,000.00		
0022	159108M 3.000 U TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	35,000.00000	105,000.00	1,800.00000	5,400.00		
0023	160004M 1.000 DOLL FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1,700.00000	1,700.00	1,700.00000	1,700.00		
0024	161003P (1) LS FINAL CLEANUP	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,200.00000	1,200.00		
0025	201003P (1) LS CLEARING SITE	50,000.00000	50,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14156

Counties: MERCER

Letting Date: November 25, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 156

Project(s): NHP-C00S(643)

Contract Time: 11/17/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12

Line No / Item ID		(1) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0026 202006M	185.000 EXCAVATION, TEST PIT CY	100.00000	18,500.00	200.00000	37,000.00		
0027 202009P	1,043.000 EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED CY	95.00000	99,085.00	150.00000	156,450.00		
0028 301006P	8.000 SUBBASE CY	65.00000	520.00	75.00000	600.00		
0029 405006P	46.000 CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 8" THICK SY	110.00000	5,060.00	350.00000	16,100.00		
0030 602099M	10.000 RESET EXISTING CASTING U	465.00000	4,650.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14156

Counties: MERCER

Letting Date: November 25, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 156

Project(s): NHP-C00S(643)

Contract Time: 11/17/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12

Line No / Item ID		(1) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0031	602129M RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE E, USING EXISTING CASTING	2.000	2,300.00000	4,600.00	8,000.00000	16,000.00	
0032	602213M CURB PIECE	5.000	650.00000	3,250.00	4,000.00000	20,000.00	
0034	606021P CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 8" THICK	683.000	99.00000	67,617.00	250.00000	170,750.00	
0035	607018P 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	1,970.000	45.00000	88,650.00	65.00000	128,050.00	
0036	608005P NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, POROUS HOT MIX ASPHALT, 6" THICK	3,924.000	60.00000	235,440.00	73.00000	286,452.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14156

Counties: MERCER

Letting Date: November 25, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 156

Project(s): NHP-C00S(643)

Contract Time: 11/17/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12

Line No / Item ID		(1) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0037	608007P 23,222.000 NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, POROUS HMA WITH BROKEN STONE BASE	55.00000	1,277,210.00	62.00000	1,439,764.00		
0038	608012P 68,735.000 NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, POLYESTER MATTING	32.00000	2,199,520.00	50.00000	3,436,750.00		
0039	609003M 7,221.000 BEAM GUIDE RAIL	32.00000	231,072.00	45.00000	324,945.00		
0040	609006M 19,563.000 BEAM GUIDE RAIL, DUAL-FACED	35.00000	684,705.00	55.00000	1,075,965.00		
0041	609009M 21,103.000 MODIFIED THRIE BEAM GUIDE RAIL	38.00000	801,914.00	52.00000	1,097,356.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14156

Counties: MERCER

Letting Date: November 25, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 156

Project(s): NHP-C00S(643)

Contract Time: 11/17/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12

Line No / Item ID		(1) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0042	609012M MODIFIED THRIE BEAM GUIDE RAIL, DUAL FACED LF	58.00000	4,651,310.00	73.00000	5,854,235.00		
0043	609021M RUB RAIL LF	8.00000	323,848.00	13.00000	526,253.00		
0044	609024M FLARED GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL U	2,400.00000	31,200.00	4,000.00000	52,000.00		
0045	609027M TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL U	2,600.00000	28,600.00	4,000.00000	44,000.00		
0046	609030M TELESCOPING GUIDE RAIL END TERMINAL U	4,500.00000	144,000.00	7,000.00000	224,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14156

Counties: MERCER

Letting Date: November 25, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 156

Project(s): NHP-C00S(643)

Contract Time: 11/17/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12

Line No / Item ID		(1) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0047	609039M BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGE U	120.000	750.00000 90,000.00	1,000.00000	120,000.00		
0048	609042M BEAM GUIDE RAIL POST U	34.000	100.00000 3,400.00	68.00000	2,312.00		
0049	609054M BEAM GUIDE RAIL ELEMENT LF	125.000	10.00000 1,250.00	17.00000	2,125.00		
0050	609057M MODIFIED THRIE BEAM GUIDE RAIL ELEMENT LF	250.000	20.00000 5,000.00	26.00000	6,500.00		
0051	609060M BEAM GUIDE RAIL BLOCKOUT U	34.000	20.00000 680.00	70.00000	2,380.00		
0052	609075M REMOVAL OF BEAM GUIDE RAIL LF	37,376.000	3.00000 112,128.00	6.00000	224,256.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14156

Counties: MERCER

Letting Date: November 25, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 156

Project(s): NHP-C00S(643)

Contract Time: 11/17/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12

Line No / Item ID		(1) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0053 610033M	46,070.000	0.25000	11,517.50	10.00000	460,700.00		
	RUMBLE STRIP LF						
0054 612021M	6.000	200.00000	1,200.00	2,000.00000	12,000.00		
	RELOCATE SIGN U						
Section Totals:			\$12,217,535.55		\$16,780,906.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14156

Counties: MERCER

Letting Date: November 25, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 156

Project(s): NHP-C00S(643)

Contract Time: 11/17/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12

Line No / Item ID		(1) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0008 155009M	1.000	40,000.00000	40,000.00	31,250.00000	31,250.00		
FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET UP							
0009 155027M	17.000	5,000.00000	85,000.00	3,125.00000	53,125.00		
FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE							
Section Totals:			\$125,000.00		\$84,375.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14156

Counties: MERCER

Letting Date: November 25, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 156

Project(s): NHP-C00S(643)

Contract Time: 11/17/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12

Line No / Item ID		(1) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003	NON-PARTICIPATING			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0002	152004P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	30,000.00000	30,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	
0003	152015P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	1.00000	1.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	
0033	602216M CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	1.000	500.00000	500.00	700.00000	700.00	
0055	801006M SELECTIVE THINNING	545.000	4.00000	2,180.00	10.00000	5,450.00	
0056	801012M SELECTIVE CLEARING	9,593.000	5.00000	47,965.00	45.00000	431,685.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14156

Counties: MERCER

Letting Date: November 25, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 156

Project(s): NHP-C00S(643)

Contract Time: 11/17/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12

Line No / Item ID		(1) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003	NON-PARTICIPATING	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0068	810003M	9.000	750.00000	6,750.00	375.00000	3,375.00	
	MOWING			ACRE			
Section Totals:				\$87,396.00		\$461,210.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14156

Counties: MERCER

Letting Date: November 25, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 156

Project(s): NHP-C00S(643)

Contract Time: 11/17/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12

Line No / Item ID		(1) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004	EROSION CONTROL			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0010	158006M SILT FENCE LF	500.000	5.00000	2,500.00	6.00000	3,000.00	
0011	158027M INLET FILTER TYPE 1 SF	2,235.000	5.00000	11,175.00	30.00000	67,050.00	
0012	158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM LS	(1)	3,000.00000	3,000.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	
0013	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	2.000	650.00000	1,300.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00	
0014	158084M EROSION CONTROL SEDIMENT REMOVAL CY	10.000	1.00000	10.00	12.00000	120.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14156

Counties: MERCER

Letting Date: November 25, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 156

Project(s): NHP-C00S(643)

Contract Time: 11/17/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12

Line No / Item ID		(1) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004	EROSION CONTROL	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0065 806018P	2,000.000	0.50000	1,000.00	1.00000	2,000.00		
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE F	SY						
Section Totals:			\$18,985.00		\$78,170.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14156

Counties: MERCER

Letting Date: November 25, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 156

Project(s): NHP-C00S(643)

Contract Time: 11/17/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12

Line No / Item ID		(1) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	LANDSCAPE			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0057 802021M	18.000	400.00000	7,200.00	375.00000	6,750.00		
TREE REMOVAL, OVER 6" TO 12" DIAMETER	U						
0058 802024M	5.000	900.00000	4,500.00	750.00000	3,750.00		
TREE REMOVAL, OVER 12" TO 18" DIAMETER	U						
0059 804006P	6,438.000	1.75000	11,266.50	12.00000	77,256.00		
TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	SY						
0060 804009P	9,593.000	2.25000	21,584.25	12.00000	115,116.00		
TOPSOILING, 6" THICK	SY						
0061 804012P	18.000	5.50000	99.00	25.00000	450.00		
TOPSOILING, 8" THICK	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14156

Counties: MERCER

Letting Date: November 25, 2014

District(s): C1

Call Order: 156

Project(s): NHP-C00S(643)

Contract Time: 11/17/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION CONTRACT #12

Line No / Item ID		(1) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0005	LANDSCAPE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0062	804014P	609.000	30.00000	18,270.00	75.00000	45,675.00	
	TOPSOILING	CY					
0063	805003M	1,306.000	4.00000	5,224.00	25.00000	32,650.00	
	TURF REPAIR STRIP	LF					
0064	806006P	21,934.000	0.50000	10,967.00	1.00000	21,934.00	
	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	SY					
0066	807003M	2,810.000	3.30000	9,273.00	5.00000	14,050.00	
	TOPSOIL STABILIZATION, TYPE 1 MAT	SY					
0067	809006M	21,934.000	0.55000	12,063.70	1.00000	21,934.00	
	FIBER MULCHING	SY					
Section Totals:				\$100,447.45		\$339,565.00	

